
Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 06/30/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Bank Statement Ending Balance

Less: Uncleared Payments

Add:  Uncleared Deposits

Add:  Uncleared Other

Adjusted Bank Balance

System Cash Balance

Difference

2,276,481.42 

122,452.72 

0.00 

0.00 

2,154,028.70 

2,154,028.70 

0.00 

Service Charge

Interest Earned

Cleared Payments

Cleared Deposits

Cleared Other

Submitted By

Posted By

A_JACQUE, 07/01/2024

A_JACQUE, 07/01/2024

0.00 

0.00 

517,163.67 

579,949.97 

167,253.49-

Add: Unposted Charges and Interest

Revised System Cash Balance

0.00 

2,154,028.70 

Uncleared Payments   

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued

04/28/23 0002690 ROXANA ROJAS 000364 550MAIN160.62 

10/31/23 0003211 CECILIA FISHER 000060 550MAIN5.89 

10/31/23 0003216 AYODELE MIMS 000012 550MAIN5.82 

01/04/24 0003365 EBMUD Payment Center 550MAIN0000651,285.54 

01/12/24 0003401 Spectrum Canine LLC 550MAIN000624400.00 

01/12/24 0003402 Spectrum Canine LLC 550MAIN000624400.00 

02/15/24 0003469 Alvaro Joab Esquivel 550MAIN000359100.00 

04/15/24 0003605 Michael Cain 000378 550MAIN59.54 

04/19/24 0003653 Shann Chu 550MAIN0005801,000.45 

04/26/24 0003665(*) Angel Island-Tiburon Ferry Inc 550MAIN000689

04/26/24 0003672(*) State-CA- Dept-Parks and Rec 550MAIN000683

05/29/24 0003753 Jian Li 550MAIN000703250.00 

05/29/24 0003754 Krista Nguyen 550MAIN000699250.00 

05/29/24 0003756 Peter Le 550MAIN000701100.00 

05/29/24 0003757 Ryan Ton 550MAIN000702250.00 

05/29/24 0003758 Sarah Perez Salcido 550MAIN0007062,000.00 

06/03/24 0003762 Grant Alexander Neal 550MAIN000608300.00 

06/03/24 0003764 Peter Le 550MAIN000701250.00 

06/12/24 0003775 CHERINA MEDINA 000032 550MAIN3,268.57 

06/13/24 0003782 Dawn Arens 550MAIN000712171.31 

06/13/24 0003783 Drams, Inc 550MAIN0004145,316.30 

06/13/24 0003786 Kathy Tran 550MAIN000347132.01 

06/13/24 0003789 CCEMC 550MAIN0006803,580.00 

06/14/24 0003779 Alicia Magallanes OR          Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN00007975.00 

06/21/24 0003796 Amazon Capital Services 550MAIN000207419.10 

06/21/24 0003797 G3 550MAIN0007142,236.00 
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Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 06/30/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Uncleared Payments   (continued) 

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued

06/21/24 0003798 Goodness Gracious 550MAIN000696428.51 

06/21/24 0003801 Mobile Modular 550MAIN0001191,098.37 

06/21/24 0003802 schoolAbility, LLC 550MAIN00023220,000.00 

06/21/24 0003803 Shann Chu 550MAIN00058049.59 

06/21/24 0003804 TeamLogic IT of Mountain View 550MAIN0001652,241.25 

06/25/24 0003805 Amazon Capital Services 550MAIN000207719.88 

06/25/24 0003806 Durham School Services 550MAIN0002301,338.00 

06/25/24 0003808 Oakland Unified School Dist   Attn:Accounts Payable/Minh Co 550MAIN00012729,858.00 

06/27/24 0003812 Blaisdells 550MAIN000024230.59 

06/27/24 0003813 El Paseo Children's Center 550MAIN00036620,615.15 

06/27/24 0003814 InterWest Services LLC 550MAIN00039021,537.37 

06/28/24 0003809 Maria Quintero 000387 550MAIN2,013.74 

06/28/24 0003810 GABRIELLE HARMON OR           Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN000079231.12 

06/28/24 0003811 Alicia Magallanes OR          Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN00007975.00 

122,452.72 (*) Cancelled Payments 1,376.00 

Cleared Payments   

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameDifferenceCleared AmountCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued Cleared

04/18/24 0003644 26.45 06/30/24 Lisa M. Szasz 550MAIN00042326.45 

05/03/24 0003693 12,000.00 06/30/24 Oakland Enrolls 550MAIN00012612,000.00 

05/10/24 0003704 1,885.00 06/30/24 Dominic Cacioppo 550MAIN0000631,885.00 

05/22/24 0003737 831.78 06/30/24 Timothy Murray 550MAIN000361831.78 

05/28/24 0003739 3,150.00 06/30/24 Mark A Basnage 550MAIN0005353,150.00 

05/28/24 0003740 6,767.15 06/30/24 PG&E 550MAIN0001346,767.15 

05/29/24 0003745 176.16 06/30/24 Amazon Capital Services 550MAIN000207176.16 

05/29/24 0003746 250.00 06/30/24 Angel Nguyen 550MAIN000698250.00 

05/29/24 0003747 100.00 06/30/24 Anna Evangelista Garcia 550MAIN000700100.00 

05/29/24 0003748 1,505.61 06/30/24 Blaisdells 550MAIN0000241,505.61 

05/29/24 0003749 189.44 06/30/24 ECOLAB 550MAIN000066189.44 

05/29/24 0003750 36,967.00 06/30/24 Florence Velasco Cruz Eriksson 550MAIN00045636,967.00 

05/29/24 0003751 250.00 06/30/24 Gael Lopez 550MAIN000697250.00 

05/29/24 0003752 751.44 06/30/24 Grainger 550MAIN000085751.44 

05/29/24 0003755 2,000.00 06/30/24 Nikolas Becerra 550MAIN0007052,000.00 

05/29/24 0003759 250.00 06/30/24 Florence Velasco Cruz Eriksson 550MAIN000456250.00 

05/31/24 0003741 230.50 06/30/24 ANTHONY MILLER OR             California State Disbursement 550MAIN000276230.50 

05/31/24 0003742 459.75 06/30/24 GABRIELLE HARMON OR           Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN000079459.75 
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Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 06/30/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Cleared Payments   (continued) 

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameDifferenceCleared AmountCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued Cleared

05/31/24 0003743 75.00 06/30/24 Alicia Magallanes OR          Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN00007975.00 

05/31/24 0003744 460.52 06/30/24 The Advantage Group 550MAIN000166460.52 

06/03/24 0003761 24,858.90 06/30/24 BorderLan,Inc 550MAIN00046424,858.90 

06/03/24 0003763 542.54 06/30/24 Jostens 550MAIN000101542.54 

06/03/24 0003765 5,520.26 06/30/24 Principal Life Insurance Co. 550MAIN0001375,520.26 

06/03/24 0003766 900.00 06/30/24 Rajashanea Everett 550MAIN000398900.00 

06/05/24 0003767 53,846.39 06/30/24 Kaiser Foundation Health Plan 550MAIN00010353,846.39 

06/05/24 0003768 515.82 06/30/24 Quadient Leasing USA, Inc 550MAIN000141515.82 

06/05/24 0003769 536.13 06/30/24 San Francisco Elevator Services 550MAIN000149536.13 

06/05/24 0003770 154.85 06/30/24 The Advantage Group 550MAIN000166154.85 

06/05/24 0003771 64.22 06/30/24 Verizon 550MAIN00025464.22 

06/05/24 0003772 2,856.14 06/30/24 Waste Management of Alameda   County 550MAIN0001852,856.14 

06/10/24 0003773 2,256.72 06/30/24 Comcast Business              Acct 980528458 550MAIN0000462,256.72 

06/10/24 0003774 1,751.61 06/30/24 SafeTight Security LLC 550MAIN0005981,751.61 

06/12/24 0003776 90.91 06/30/24 The Advantage Group 550MAIN00016690.91 

06/13/24 0003780 864.83 06/30/24 AT&T 550MAIN000014864.83 

06/13/24 0003781 2,095.00 06/30/24 College Board 550MAIN0000452,095.00 

06/13/24 0003784 2,236.78 06/30/24 EBMUD Payment Center 550MAIN0000652,236.78 

06/13/24 0003785 3,182.82 06/30/24 First Alarm 550MAIN0000763,182.82 

06/13/24 0003787 1,073.41 06/30/24 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 550MAIN0006251,073.41 

06/13/24 0003788 10,442.50 06/30/24 Young, Minney & Corr,LLP 550MAIN00018710,442.50 

06/13/24 0003790 2,550.00 06/30/24 Mark A Basnage 550MAIN0005352,550.00 

06/13/24 0003791 12,729.10 06/30/24 Mobile Modular 550MAIN00011912,729.10 

06/13/24 0003792 78.00 06/30/24 Red Tomatoes Org 550MAIN00014378.00 

06/13/24 0003793 7,200.00 06/30/24 Relay, Inc 550MAIN0005587,200.00 

06/13/24 0003794 20,000.00 06/30/24 schoolAbility, LLC 550MAIN00023220,000.00 

06/13/24 0003795 621.55 06/30/24 Wex Bank 550MAIN000186621.55 

06/13/24 Batch 06/13/2024 99,242.16 06/30/24 550MAIN99,242.16 

06/14/24 0003777 2,013.74 06/30/24 Maria Quintero 000387 550MAIN2,013.74 

06/14/24 0003778 459.75 06/30/24 GABRIELLE HARMON OR           Franchise Tax Board 550MAIN000079459.75 

06/14/24 Batch 06/14/2024 85,131.03 06/30/24 550MAIN85,131.03 

06/20/24 Batch 06/20/2024 3,805.47 06/30/24 550MAIN3,805.47 

06/21/24 0003799 9,900.00 06/30/24 Lauren Greenberg 550MAIN0006859,900.00 

06/21/24 0003800 3,375.00 06/30/24 Mark A Basnage 550MAIN0005353,375.00 

06/25/24 0003807 3,600.00 06/30/24 Mark A Basnage 550MAIN0005353,600.00 
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Bank ReconciliationBankRecon01

Statement Date 06/30/2024 Cash Object 9120

Journal Entry # Status Posted

Cleared Payments   (continued) 

Emp IDVendor IDPay To NameDifferenceCleared AmountCheck AmountCheck # Bank AcctIssued Cleared

06/28/24 Batch 06/28/2024 84,342.24 06/30/24 550MAIN84,342.24 

517,163.67 517,163.67 (*) Cancelled Payments 1,376.00 

Cleared Deposits   

DifferenceCleared AmountDeposit AmountDeposit # Bank AcctDeposited Cleared

06/06/24 Batch 06/06/2024 399,315.00 06/30/24 550MAIN399,315.00 

06/12/24 Batch 06/12/2024 06/30/24 550MAIN0.00 

06/14/24 Batch 06/14/2024 704.85 06/30/24 550MAIN704.85 

06/24/24 Batch 06/24/2024 154,340.77 06/30/24 550MAIN154,340.77 

06/27/24 Batch 06/27/2024 25,589.12 06/30/24 550MAIN25,589.12 

06/30/24 Batch 06/30/2024 0.23 06/30/24 550MAIN0.23 

579,949.97 579,949.97 

Cleared Other   

JE CommentDifferenceCleared AmountAmountJE # Bank AcctEffective Cleared

06/03/24 EX24-01421 2,873.03 06/30/242,873.03 

06/04/24 CA24-00102 43,972.59- 06/30/2443,972.59-

06/04/24 CA24-00103 14,774.59- 06/30/2414,774.59-

06/13/24 CA24-00104 39,937.09- 06/30/2439,937.09-

06/14/24 CA24-00105 20,959.46- 06/30/2420,959.46-

06/14/24 CA24-00106 5,673.94- 06/30/245,673.94-

06/26/24 EX24-01516 2,241.25 06/30/242,241.25 

06/26/24 EX24-01517 2,241.25- 06/30/242,241.25-

06/28/24 CA24-00107 23,960.39- 06/30/2423,960.39-

06/28/24 CA24-00108 6,120.50- 06/30/246,120.50-

06/30/24 CA24-00109 14,454.62- 06/30/2414,454.62-

06/30/24 CA24-00110 273.34- 06/30/24273.34-

167,253.49- 167,253.49-

Selection Grouped by Org, Cash Object, Statement Date - Sorted by Item date, Item #, (Org = 550, Cash Object IN ('9120'), Bank Statement Date = 

6/30/2024, Uncleared Only? = No) Page 4 of 4

Generated for Jacque Eischens (A_JACQUE), Jul  1 2024  3:41PM550 - Oakland Military Institute College Prep. Academy










	June Bank Reconciliation.pdf
	Bank Reconciliation
	550
	9120
	6/30/2024
	1
	4
	5
	6





	June bank statement.pdf

